

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date: 17/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mrs Shiel Sethi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The applicants are permitted to intervene in the matter. I.A

. No. 8 stands disposed of

accordingly.

al Singh)

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanw

t Master

AR-cum-PS

Cour