

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and with office report)

Date: 26/10/2007 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mrs. Shiel Sethi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 9 is dismissed.

(S.Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master