

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 1 0 IN CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 6 9 6 2 OF 2 0 0 5

R. K. MIT T A L & ORS.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

STA T E OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For implead ment)

Date: 2 2 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A (IN CHAM B E R S )

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Shar m a ,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Ku m a r Misra, Adv.

Mr. Shail Ku m a r Dwivedi, Addl.AG.

Smt. Vibha Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Ms. Vandan a Mishr a, Adv.

Mrs. Shiel Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Shrish Ku m a r Misra, learned counsel waives notice.

Objection, if any, may be filed within four weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
P S to Registrar

(Usha Shar m a)  
Court Master