

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 26/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Addl.AG.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mrs Shiel Sethi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

By way of last chance, four weeks' time is allowed to  
comply with the office report.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER