

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.12/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Applicant(s) Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mrs Shiel Sethi ,Adv

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post I.A. No.12 before the appropriate Bench on 06th April,  
2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veera Varma)  
Court Master