

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.12 of 2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Pushkin, Adv.

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. No.12/2009.

Learned counsel for the non-applicant accept notice.

Reply, if any, be filed within one week. Rejoinder
affidavit, if any, be filed within three days thereafter.

List this matter for arguments on 22.4.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Neeru Bala Vij)

A.R.-Cum-P.S.

Court Master