

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.12 of 2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the Noida Authority has served an additional affidavit. Reply to the same be filed within one week. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within a week thereafter.

To come up after two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master