

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 14-16 OF 2009 IN CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R. K. M I T T A L & O R S. Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S. Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05 / 2 009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I  
HON' B L E D R. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv. (mentioned by )

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. Nos. 14-16 after summer vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master