

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 34-35 & 36-37/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for impleadment as appellant)

Date: 09/07/2009 This I.As. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

For applicant Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER
List these I.As. on 13.7.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master