

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 12-24/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner and office report)

I.A.Nos.34-37 (Appln.s for impleadment)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv
Mrs Shiel Sethi ,Adv

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi ,Adv

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

I.A.No.12 Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, adv.

I.A.Nos.17,19,21,23 Mr. N.P. Singh, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

In the facts and circumstances of the case, we deem it appropriate to list Civil Appeal No.6962 of 2005 along with all other applications for final disposal on 18th August, 2009. The parties are at liberty to file additional documents, if any, within three weeks from today.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master