

ÀITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

This matter is adjourned for one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master

(This matter is reported to be listed on 18.8.2009)