

Æ

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24029 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6963 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mrs Shiel Sethi ,Adv

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar ,Adv

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr. Himanshu Munshi ,Adv

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain

Mr. Vishwajit Singh

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for tomorrow.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER

Note: This matter is shown in WL.23/09 as item No.44 in
Ct.No.9.