

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., impleadment and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24029 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6963 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9150 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/04/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Advs.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

in IA 4,15,16,32-33,38,39

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

CA No. 6962 of 2005

In IA 11

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

In IAs 12, 13,34-35

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

In IA 13, 41

Mr. Prahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

In IA 17-28 & 31

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

In IA 25-26	Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.
In IA 40	Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv. Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
In IA 42-43	Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
For Respondent(s) For Rrs 2-3	Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
For State of UP	Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
For NCRPB	Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER