

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 I.As.NO.....OF 2012  
 IN  
 IA NO.27, 29 AND 30  
 IN  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)/ Applicant Bank	Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. Mr. Nikhil Danak, Adv., Mr. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
-------------------------------------	---

For Respondent(s)  
 (For NOIDA Authority) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

(For State of U.P.) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
 Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.  
 Mr. Sherish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

These applications were mentioned before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Swatanter Kumar by Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, learned senior counsel appearing for the applicant-Bank and His Lordship has directed as follows:

List the IAs tomorrow I.e. the 2nd February, 2012 at 1.05 p.m. before the concerned Bench.

(O.P. Sharma)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master  
 (Mentioning slip is enclosed)

Court Master