

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. in IA No.40/2012 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for extension of time)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)/applicant

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Danak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on March 02, 2012.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master