

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.42-43 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005 & IA No.44 IN
IA No. 40 IN CA No. 6962/2005 & IA NOS. 45 &.....IN CA NO.
6962/2005 IA Nos.46-51 IN CA NO.6962/2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T.,
extension of time, permission to file impleadment and office
report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This IAs/appeal were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For parties :

NOIDA	Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.
	Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
	Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
	Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
	Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv
Citi Bank	Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sumit Bansal, Adv.
	Mr. Ateev Mathur, Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
	Mr. Ajay Abhay Monga, Adv.
	Mr. Arun K. Beriwal, Adv.
SBI	Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
	Mr. Nikhil Danak, Adv.
	Mr. A. Mohan, Adv.
	Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
HDFC Bank	Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.
	Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.
	Mr. Rishab Raj Jain, Adv.
Union Bank of India	Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.
Central Bank of India	Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
	Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
	Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
	For Dua Associates

...2/-

-2-

Indian Bank	Mr. K.P. Sunder Rao, Adv.
	Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.
	Mr. Prateek Tewari, Adv.
	Mr. Chandan K. Rai, Adv.
	Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/s. AP&J Chambers

Mr. R.V. Naik, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Niten Singh, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Mr. Shadab Khan, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Ravinder Kumar, counsel appearing for the
NOIDA, accepts notice and prays for further time to file
the affidavit as contemplated in the order passed on March
1, 2012.

By way of last chance one week time is allowed.

Interim order to continue till next week.

List on March 23, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master