

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA No. 53 and IA No.
CA Nos. 6962 of 2005

in

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file intervention, directions and office report)

Date: 30/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

Counsel for the parties

IA No. 48 Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
for Mr. S.R. Sethia, Adv.IA No. 50 Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

IA No. 53 Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

NOIDA Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in IA Nos. 48 (along with an unregistered application), 50 and 53.

Orders reserved.

The matters relating to Banks are directed to be listed on April 16, 2012.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master