

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 42-43, IA No. 44 in IA 40, IA Nos. 45, 46, 47, 51,
52, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58 & 59 in Civil Appeal No. 6962 of 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, exemption from filing O.T., extension
of time, permission to file impleadment, permission
to file intervention and clarification and office report)

Date: 09/07/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

Counsel for the appearing parties

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv. for
M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Kulshrestha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sharad Kumar Vaish, Adv.
Mr. N. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Wajeem Shafiq, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kr. Rai, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Rishab Raj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Saha, Adv.

2

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Ms. K.T. Kavitha, Adv.
Mrs. Lekha Sudhakaran, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anupam Dhunu, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv. for

M/s. Mitter & Mitter, Advs.

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

Mr. Prem Anand, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv. N.P.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

M/s AP & J Chambers, Advs.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Lal Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 16th July, 2012 immediately after the work

3

of the respective Benches, of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice

Swatanter Kumar and Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ranjana

Prakash Desai are members, is over.

Cont. Petn. Of 2012 in C.A. No. 6962 of 2005

Taken on Board.

None appears.

The contempt petition is dismissed.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER