

è#
ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 60 & 61 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file impleadment and clarification and office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

In IA 61 Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Bakshi, Adv.

In IA 60 Mr. Alok K. Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For NOIDA AUTHORITY Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Nitin Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

None
for M/s. AP & J Chambers, Advs.

For NCT of Delhi Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Thakur, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

None
For M/S. Manoj Swarup & Co., Advs.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For State of U.P. Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For NCRPB Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.
Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

None

For M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.60:
Application for permission to file impleadment is dismissed.

I.A. No.61:
List this application on 19th November, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No. 60/2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.		Appellant(s)
	:VERSUS:	
STATE OF U.P. & ORS.		Respondent(s)
AND		
IN THE MATTER OF:		
DR. VIBHA BANSAL		Applicant(s)

O R D E R

I.A. No.60 - application for permission to file impleadment
is dismissed.

(SWATANTER KUMAR)

.....J

.....J
(RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI)

New Delhi;
October 15, 2012.