

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.64

(Appln. for permission to file implemment and office report)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. .. APPELLANT(S)

vs.

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. .. RESPONDENT(S)

Date: 7/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For appearing parties:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Shanker Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Charul Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

-2-

Mrs. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal ,Adv.  
M/S. Dua Associates ,Adv.  
Ms. Garima Prasad ,Adv.  
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma ,Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai ,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik ,Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Garg ,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
M/s. AP & J Chambers.

UPON perusing letter circulated the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.64-application for permission to file impleadment  
is allowed.  
List the application for impleadment on 12.12.2012 at 1.05 p.m.  
in Court.  
In the meantime counsel for the NOIDA Authority may file his  
response.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER