

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.65 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With application for impleadment and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For the Parties :

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandey, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

M/s. AP&J Chambers

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kr. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
For M/s. Dua Associates

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.
Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Lal Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Karan Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Chandra Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 28, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|