

à
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. of 2013 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and directions)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Application was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Applicant(s)

S.B.I. Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 28, 2013 when other connected cases are
stated to be listed.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|