

^

ITEM NO.1  
XI

COURT NO.4

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 65-67 in  
Civil Appeal No. 6962 of 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, extension of time, exemption from  
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sarin, Adv.  
Ms. Charul Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Anand S. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Veera, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Deven Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on February 08, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|