

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 65-68 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and extension fo time and exem. from filing OT and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For appearing parties:

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Singh,Adv.  
Mr. R.Surana,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan,Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.  
  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.  
  
Mr. S. Mitter,Adv.for  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

-2-

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.  
Mrs.Shiel Sethi,Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar,Adv.  
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal,Adv.  
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.  
Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.  
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.  
  
Mr. AP & J Chambers.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Sonal Jain,Adv.

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In IA Nos. 65

Put up on a non-miscellaneous day in the month  
of July, 2013.

In IA No.66, 67-68

Put up on February 15, 2013.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]  
COURT MASTER