

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.66-68

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For the parties Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

Ms. D. Surana, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv

Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

M/s. AP & J Chambers

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prasad, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv

Mr. Chandan Kr. Rai, Adv.

M/s. Dua Associates

Mr. S.R.Setia, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Lal Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We are informed that there have been meetings between representatives of the New Okhla Industrial Development Authority and the Bank Officers in presence of the lawyers of the two sides and some acceptable arrangements is likely to be arrived at shortly.

As jointly prayed, put up on March 8, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|