

F
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....of 2013
(Diary no. 34285 of 2013)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 12/04/2013 This matter was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Applicant(s)/
Respondent (s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv. (mentioned by)
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.04.2013 (Monday).

| (Jayant Kumar Arora) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |
| Sr. P.A. | | Court Master |

F
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....of 2013
(Diary no. 34285 of 2013)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 12/04/2013 This matter was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Applicant(s)/
Respondent (s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv. (mentioned by)
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.04.2013 (Monday).

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	