

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 71, 72-73 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions, extension of time and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 These IAs in Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Applicant(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
in IA 71 Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

For applicant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
in IA 72-73 Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.71

The applicant is allowed four weeks' time to file further affidavit.

Shri Ravindra Kumar, learned counsel representing NOIDA should instruct the officer incharge of the case to prepare a fresh plan showing the sites which were offered to various parties in the light of the judgment of this Court including the sites which are still available for allotment.

A statement showing the names of the persons to whom the alternative sites have been allotted may also be filed along with the affidavit.

Put up on 05.07.2013.

I.A. Nos.72-73

Shri Dhruv Mehta, learned senior counsel for the applicant requests for an adjournment to enable his instructing counsel to place on record the undertaking of the Board of Directors of the Bank.

The request is accepted and hearing of the applications is adjourned.

Put up on 05.07.2013.

| Court Master
|

| | Court Master
| |

|