

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 65,71 & 74 in in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6962 OF 2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment, directions and office report)

Date: 31/07/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicants Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sarin,Adv.
Ms. Charul Sarin,Adv.
Mr. Utsav Trivedi,Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai,Adv.
M/s.Parekh & Co.

For Applicants Mr. Jayant Bhushan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv

Mr. M.T. George,Adv

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv

Mr. O.P. Gaggar,Adv

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv
Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Goyal,Adv
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv
Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai,Adv
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv
Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these interlocutory applications before a Bench headed
by Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ranjana Prakash Desai on 8th August, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master