



Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.  
M/S. Dua Associates, Advs.  
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.  
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.  
M/s Parekh & Co., Advs.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicants states that the applicants had filed Representations dated 2.09.2013 and 3.09.2013 which are pending with New Okhla Industrial Development Authority. If this is true, then we give liberty to the Authority to dispose of the said Representations on merits by passing a reasoned order.

List the Interlocutory Applications on 21.10.2013.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| | (Poonam Sharma)  
| | Court Master

|