

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 79 & 80 IN I.A.NO.45 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6962/2005

R.K. MITTAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and direction and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report and office report)

Date : 07/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sonal Jain ,Adv.
Mr. O.P. Gaggar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Interlocutory Applications next week.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.07.09
17:10:44 IST
Reason: